	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H16000139882 3))) H160001398823ABC5
N	ote: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
a	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : BLUMBERG/EXCELSION CORPORATE SERVICES, Account Number : 075350000353 Phone : (800)221-2972 Fax Number : (886)692-9256 To further the email address for this business entity to be used for further nnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please mail Address:
-8 AN IO: 10	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION D3KU LIMITED

İ

Y SULKER

From 7188897420 1.718.889.7420 Wed Jun 8 07:32:16 2016 MDT Page 2 of 4

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

D3KU LIMITED

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

D3KU LIMITED, INC

NEW YO		45-3796972	-	
11/10/	(1) under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable) Perpetual		
(Dat	e of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
12625 Lysterf		n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	1 6	
121 S Orange A	(Princi) venue Suite 1500 Orlando, Florida 32801	pal office address)		
	(Current mailin	ng address, if different)		
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.C Andrew Nicroda-Kraus		AH IO: 39 36 STALL	
fice Address:	12625 Lysterfield Ct			
	Orlando	92837 , Florida		
	(City)	(Zip code)		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

From 7188897420 1.718.889.7420 Wed Jun 8 07:32:16 2016 MDT Page 3 of 4

	ECTORS Andrew Nieroda-Kraus			
	12625 Lysterfield Ct, Orlando, FL 32837			
Address:				
Vice Cha	innan:			
Address:		9.000 g		·
Director:	Andrew Nieroda-Kraus			
Address:	12625 Lysterfield Ct, Orlando, FL 32837			
Director:				
B. OFFI	CERS		- 16	<u> </u>
President:	Andrew Nieroda-Kraus		5	
Address:	12625 Lysterfield Ct, Orlando, FL 32837	SSE EE		******
	lent:	<u>ى تا</u>	<u>10</u>	
_		۹ <u>۳</u> می	ယ ဖ	
Address: _				
Treasurer:		······································		
Address; _				
.	f necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional c	officers and/or directo	rs.	
12. <u>x</u>	Shim			
	Signature of Director or Officer	irms that the facts stat		

13. Andrew Nieroda-Kraus, President

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of D3KU LIMITED was filed on 15/10/2011, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent exemination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation. I further certify the following:

A Bionnial Statement was filed 06/07/2016.

I further certify that no other documents have been filed by such corporation.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Alhany, this 07th day of June two thousand and sixteen.

Continy Sigidine

Anthony Giardina Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201606080026 * 39